
N.B.: 

1) 

The following candidates are provisionally selccted for admission into ITEP B.Sc. B.Ed. (PCM) (1st 
Selection) for the session 2025-26. The Selected candidates are instructed to report on 01-08-2025 or 02 

08-2025 (10.00 A.M. to 5.00 P.M.) positively by submiting the photocopies of all the necessary 
documents & producing the original certificates for verification along with the requisite fees. The fces will 
be deposited at the College Counter. 

2) 

3) 

4) 

1 

3 

4 

lf any discrepancy found during documents verification, their claim for admission will be forfeited. 

Documents to be produced / submitted at the time of Admission: 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

SL# 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, 
M.P.C. AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, TAKHATPUR, BARIPADA 

1 

No.A-16 (1-A) B.Ed.-ITEP/2025: 6 I/ Date :29-07-2025 

3 

6 Original Conduct Certificate from the institution last attended. 

4 

This Provisional Merit List has been prepared bascd on the NTA Score of NCET Exam-2025. 
No Complain regarding delay in reporting after the scheduled date and time would be entertained under 
any circumstances. 

The candidates are instructed to visit in the College Website (Admission Prospectus at Notice head) 
regarding admission fees and original documents to be submitted at the time of admission. 

National Common Entrance Test (NCET 2025), NTA scorecard (Revised) 
Common Application Form applied in NTA. 
Original High School Certificate with Photocopy for verification of date of birth. 
Original Mark Sheet of +2 / equivalent examinations with Photocopy. 
Original College leaving Certificate (CLC) from the institution last attended. 

Original Migration Certificate for student passing the qualifying examination from other than the CHSE, Odisha. 

Original Certificates with Photocopy in supportof claim for reservation, if applicable. 
Original PWD Certificate with Photocopy (if applicable). 
Valid identity proof with Photocopy 

N.B:- The Gen-EWS & OBC (NCL) Certificates must be produce on or after Ist April,2025 

Valid address proof with Photocopy 
Admission fee in cash (Mentioned in Common Prospectus). 
Four (4) copies of recent pass port size photographs. 

255110011923 

STREAM-PCM 

CATEGORY- Unreserved (UR) 

Application No Name of the Applicant 

BIBHUPRASAD BEHERA 

25511005652 8 ARYAMAN DAS 

255110056692 SOUMYA SUCHARITA BEHERA 

255110011564 |AKANKSHA PARIDA 

255110021320 SABUJIMA PADHAN 
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Gender 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Selection 

Category 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

Remarks 

1st Selection 

1st Selection 

1st Selection 

1st Selection 

1st Selection 



SL# 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

Application No Name of the Applicant 

255110018077 

255110064360 

255110065008 

255110033907 

255110001656 

255110031302 

255110071271 

255110026004 

255110026356 MAHAMAYA ROUT 

255110031790 

255110065507 

255110023559 

255110030261 

255110074050 

255110060253 

255110001931 

255110027271 

255110008855 

255110048580 

PATITAPABAN NAYAK 

GOUTAMI PRIYADARSHINI 

255110006585 

BISWAL 

ALFA RENILA SUBHADARSINI 

GEETISMITA SAHU 

|SAUMYALIPI PANDA 

SUBHASHREE PRADHAN 

|SATYABRATA CHHOTARAY 

YOGAMAYA ROUT 

SUBHASMITA SAHOO 

SUDEEPTA GHOSH 

SWETAPADMA MOHARANA 

OMM KRISHNA SAHU 

SUPRAVA PRADHAN 

IPSITA PARIDA 

CATEGORY- OBC-NCL 

DIVYA DEBASMITA SETHI 

CATEGORY- SC 

NIBEDITA BEHERA 

PRITI PRAGYAN GURU 

GAYATRI DAS 

255110005747 MALATI HEMBRAM 

RAHUL MAJHI 

CATEGORY- ST 

Gender 
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Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Selection 

Category 

Male 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

Female OBC-(NCL) 

UR 

OBC-(NCL) 

OBC-(NCL) 

OBC-{NCL) 

OBC-{NCL) 

OBC-(NCL) 

OBC-(NCL) 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

ST 

ST 

Remarks 

1st Selection 

1st Selection 

1st Selection 

1st Selection 

1st Selection 

1st Selection 

1st Selection 

1st Selection 

1st Selection 

1st Selection 

1st Selection 

1st Selection 

1st Selection 

1st Selection 

1st Selection 

1st Selection 

1st Selection 

1st Selection 

1st Selection 

1st Selection 

1st Selection 



SI.# 

1 

2 

3 

1 

Memo No. 

Application No Name of the Applicant 

255110062 805 

255110069334 

255110006209 

255110005644 

CATEGORY- EWS 

SWEETYSMITA BARAL 

PURNIMA PANDA 

SAI KRISHNA PATI 

I Date 29, o 

CATEGORY- PWD 

RAJKUMAR SAHU 

02S 

Gender 
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Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Selection 

M.PP 

Category 

Gen-EWS 

Takiatpr, 

Gen-EWS 

Gen-EWS 

PWD 

Remarks 

1st Selection 

M.PP4AOAAsPeSFene 
TokakhapWt 

1st Selection 

Copy to Students Notice Boards / Admission /C / HOD, ITEP. / DA /HC / Int. B.Ed. File / Sri P. R. Prasad 

for information & Sri Prasad is requested to upload the list in the College Website. 

2q|72s 

1st Selection 

2914| 

1st Selection 

Maijbhanj 

LAatparAbhanj 
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