## OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, M.P.C. AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, TAKHATPUR, BARIPADA No.A-16 (1-A) B.Ed.-ITEP/2025 : 27/6 // Date :29-07-2025

The following candidates are provisionally selected for admission into **ITEP B.Sc. B.Ed. (PCM)** (1st Selection) for the session 2025-26. The Selected candidates are instructed to report on **01-08-2025** or **02-08-2025** (10.00 A.M. to 5.00 P.M.) positively by submitting the photocopies of all the necessary documents & producing the original certificates for verification along with the requisite fees. The fees will be deposited at the College Counter.

N.B.:

- 1) This Provisional Merit List has been prepared based on the NTA Score of NCET Exam-2025.
- 2) No Complain regarding delay in reporting after the scheduled date and time would be entertained under any circumstances.
- 3) The candidates are instructed to visit in the College Website (Admission Prospectus at Notice head) regarding admission fees and original documents to be submitted at the time of admission.
- 4) If any discrepancy found during documents verification, their claim for admission will be forfeited.

### Documents to be produced / submitted at the time of Admission:

- 1 National Common Entrance Test (NCET 2025), NTA scorecard (Revised)
- 2 Common Application Form applied in NTA.
- 3 Original High School Certificate with Photocopy for verification of date of birth.
- 4 Original Mark Sheet of +2 / equivalent examinations with Photocopy.
- 5 Original College leaving Certificate (CLC) from the institution last attended.
- 6 Original Conduct Certificate from the institution last attended.
- 7 Original Migration Certificate for student passing the qualifying examination from other than the CHSE, Odisha.
- 8 Original Certificates with Photocopy in support of claim for reservation, if applicable.
- 9 Original PWD Certificate with Photocopy (if applicable).
- 10 Valid identity proof with Photocopy
- 11 Valid address proof with Photocopy
- 12 Admission fee in cash (Mentioned in Common Prospectus).
- 13 Four (4) copies of recent pass port size photographs.

# N.B:- The Gen-EWS & OBC (NCL) Certificates must be produce on or after 1st April,2025

### **STREAM-PCM**

#### CATEGORY- Unreserved (UR)

Sl.#	Application No	Name of the Applicant	Gender	Selection Category	Remarks
1	255110011923	BIBHUPRASAD BEHERA	Male	UR	1st Selection
2	255110056528	ARYAMAN DAS	Male	UR	1st Selection
3	255110056692	SOUMYA SUCHARITA BEHERA	Female	UR	1st Selection
4	255110011564	AKANKSHA PARIDA	Female	UR	1st Selection
5	255110021320	SABUJIMA PADHAN	Female	UR	1st Selection

S <b>I.</b> #	Application No	Name of the Applicant	Gender	Selection Category	Remarks
6	255110018077	PATITAPABAN NAYAK	Male	UR	1st Selection
7	255110064360	GOUTAMI PRIYADARSHINI BISWAL	Female	UR	1st Selection
8	255110065008	ALFA RENILA SUBHADARSINI	Female	UR	1st Selection
9	255110033907	GEETISMITA SAHU	Female	UR	1st Selection
10	255110026356	MAHAMAYA ROUT	Female	UR	1st Selection
11	255110001656	SAUMYALIPI PANDA	Female	UR	1st Selection
12	255110031302	SUBHASHREE PRADHAN	Female	UR	1st Selection
13	255110071271	SATYABRATA CHHOTARAY	Male	UR	1st Selection
		CATEGORY- OBC-	NCL		
1	255110026004	YOGAMAYA ROUT	Female	OBC-(NCL)	1st Selection
2	255110031790	SUBHASMITA SAHOO	Female	OBC-(NCL)	1st Selection
3	255110065507	SUDEEPTA GHOSH	Female	OBC-(NCL)	1st Selection
4	255110023559	SWETAPADMA MOHARANA	Female	OBC-(NCL)	1st Selection
5	255110030261	OMM KRISHNA SAHU	Male	OBC-(NCL)	1st Selection
6	255110074050	SUPRAVA PRADHAN	Female	OBC-(NCL)	1st Selection
7	255110060253	IPSITA PARIDA	Female	OBC-(NCL)	1st Selection
		CATEGORY- SO	2		
1	255110001931	DIVYA DEBASMITA SETHI	Female	SC	1st Selection
2	255110027271	NIBEDITA BEHERA	Female	SC	1st Selection
3	255110008855	PRITI PRAGYAN GURU	Female	SC	1st Selection
4	255110048580	GAYATRI DAS	Female	SC	1st Selection
		CATEGORY- ST	[		
1	255110005747	MALATI HEMBRAM	Female	ST	1st Selection
2	255110006585	RAHUL MAJHI	Male	ST	1st Selection

Å

SI.#	Application No	Name of the Applicant	Gender	Selection Category	Remarks			
CATEGORY- EWS								
1	255110062805	SWEETYSMITA BARAL	Female	Gen-EWS	1st Selection			
2	255110069334	PURNIMA PANDA	Female	Gen-EWS	1st Selection			
3	255110006209	SAI KRISHNA PATI	Female	Gen-EWS	1st Selection			
CATEGORY- PWD								
1	255110005644	RAJKUMAR SAHU	Male	PWD	1st Selection			

Lg.7.25 M.P.C. Autom Takhatpur, Baripada.

Memo No. 2717 // Date 29, 07, 2025 Copy to Students Notice Boards / Admission I/C / HOD, ITEP. / DA / HC / Int. B.Ed. File / Sri P. R. Prasad for information & Sri Prasad is requested to upload the list in the College Website.

1 29.7.25

PRINCIPPAL I/C P.C. YAUTORIALIS Concept akhatpur, Baripada, Hayurohanj thatpur, Baripada, Hayurohanj

